Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St

Michael C	1		ot: \$15.00	
Frankfort, KY (502) 564 http://www.s	x 1150 40602-1150 4-3490	Annual Report Online Filing For the Year 2024	ARP	
Company:	BROOKEIE	ELD CHASE HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION,	INC	
Company ID:	0757609			
State of origin:		Kentucky		
Formation date	-	3/1/2010 12:00:00 AM		
Date filed:	6/17/2024			
Fee:	\$15.00			
Principal Office		ED WE		
1928 MILLBANK I				
LEXINGTON, KY	40511			
Registered Ag	ent Name/Address			
JOHN HARRIS				
1928 MILLBANK I	ROAD			
LEXINGTON, KY				
Current Office				
President	John Harris	1928 Millbank Rd., Lexington, KY 40511		
President Vice President	John Harris Yvonne Saint Gerard	1884 Millbank Rd., Lexington, KY 40511		
President	John Harris			
President Vice President Treasurer	John Harris Yvonne Saint Gerard	1884 Millbank Rd., Lexington, KY 40511		
President Vice President Treasurer Directors	John Harris Yvonne Saint Gerard Mary Reed	1884 Millbank Rd., Lexington, KY 40511 1813 Millbank Rd., Lexington, KY 40511		
President Vice President Treasurer Directors Director	John Harris Yvonne Saint Gerard Mary Reed John Harris	1884 Millbank Rd., Lexington, KY 40511 1813 Millbank Rd., Lexington, KY 40511 1928 Millbank Rd., Lexington, KY 40511		
President Vice President Treasurer Directors	John Harris Yvonne Saint Gerard Mary Reed John Harris Yvonne Saint Gerard	1884 Millbank Rd., Lexington, KY 40511 1813 Millbank Rd., Lexington, KY 40511 1928 Millbank Rd., Lexington, KY 40511 1884 Millbank Rd., Lexington, KY 40511		
President Vice President Treasurer Directors Director Director	John Harris Yvonne Saint Gerard Mary Reed John Harris	1884 Millbank Rd., Lexington, KY 40511 1813 Millbank Rd., Lexington, KY 40511 1928 Millbank Rd., Lexington, KY 40511		
President Vice President Treasurer Directors Director Director Director	John Harris Yvonne Saint Gerard Mary Reed John Harris Yvonne Saint Gerard Mary Reed	1884 Millbank Rd., Lexington, KY 40511 1813 Millbank Rd., Lexington, KY 40511 1928 Millbank Rd., Lexington, KY 40511 1884 Millbank Rd., Lexington, KY 40511		
President Vice President Treasurer Directors Director Director Director	John Harris Yvonne Saint Gerard Mary Reed John Harris Yvonne Saint Gerard	1884 Millbank Rd., Lexington, KY 40511 1813 Millbank Rd., Lexington, KY 40511 1928 Millbank Rd., Lexington, KY 40511 1884 Millbank Rd., Lexington, KY 40511		
President Vice President Treasurer Directors Director Director Director	John Harris Yvonne Saint Gerard Mary Reed John Harris Yvonne Saint Gerard Mary Reed Fayette	1884 Millbank Rd., Lexington, KY 40511 1813 Millbank Rd., Lexington, KY 40511 1928 Millbank Rd., Lexington, KY 40511 1884 Millbank Rd., Lexington, KY 40511 1813 Millbank Rd., Lexington, KY 40511		
President Vice President Treasurer Directors Director Director Director County: Business size: Business type:	John Harris Yvonne Saint Gerard Mary Reed John Harris Yvonne Saint Gerard Mary Reed Fayette Small	1884 Millbank Rd., Lexington, KY 40511 1813 Millbank Rd., Lexington, KY 40511 1928 Millbank Rd., Lexington, KY 40511 1884 Millbank Rd., Lexington, KY 40511 1813 Millbank Rd., Lexington, KY 40511		
President Vice President Treasurer Directors Director Director Director County: Business size: Business type: Signatures	John Harris Yvonne Saint Gerard Mary Reed John Harris Yvonne Saint Gerard Mary Reed Fayette Small Real Estat	1884 Millbank Rd., Lexington, KY 40511 1813 Millbank Rd., Lexington, KY 40511 1928 Millbank Rd., Lexington, KY 40511 1884 Millbank Rd., Lexington, KY 40511 1813 Millbank Rd., Lexington, KY 40511		
President Vice President Treasurer Directors Director Director Director County: Business size:	John Harris Yvonne Saint Gerard Mary Reed John Harris Yvonne Saint Gerard Mary Reed Fayette Small Real Estat	1884 Millbank Rd., Lexington, KY 40511 1813 Millbank Rd., Lexington, KY 40511 1928 Millbank Rd., Lexington, KY 40511 1884 Millbank Rd., Lexington, KY 40511 1813 Millbank Rd., Lexington, KY 40511		

NARP